Piston pumps (grease)
s
ta
te
:
0
3
.1

Operating temperature: -20 to 70 °C
Motor
2014 3 2 23 D2 000Order key for type 2014
Type-no.
Reduction
Code
2014
2014
Special model
Code
(80:1)*
1
150:1
2
300:1
3
400:1
4
Code
Pump elements ***
600:1
5
1200:1
6
Pressure connections
Tube Ø 8 mm
Tube Ø 6 mm
Outlet type
No. of outlets
01
11
21
02
12
22
03
13
23
04
14
24
05
15
25
06
16
26Tube Ø 10 mm
91 92 93 94 95 96Thread G 1/4
Thread M20x1,5 (at model “without” pump element)
PE 120
0
PE 120 w. DBV**
1
PE 120 V
2
PE 120 V w. DBV**
4
without
9
07
17
27
08
18
28
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
97 98
- - - - - - 88-
Reservoir cont.(kg) 2,5 4,2 8 (2-part) 8 (1-part)